
 

10% 5% 
5% 

14% 

0 

500 

1000 

1500 

2000 

2500 

3000 

3500 

Glover St Good Hope Heartlands Solihull 

Number of Patients seen and the Number of cards returned by all Centres November 2016 

Pts seen at centre Feedback cards returned  
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Overall Experience 
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Receptionist 
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HCSW 
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Clinicians 
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Doctor/Clinician explanation following visit 

Yes No 
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Recommend to Friends & Family 
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